Reference Number

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-13/01/2020 to 17/01/2020

DEA

Description

Proposal

Location

LA01/2020/0034/F

LA01/2020/0035/F

LA01/2020/0036/F

LA01/2020/0037/A

LA01/2020/0038/0

LA01/2020/0039/F

LAO01/2020/0040/F

LAO01/2020/0041/0

Causeway

Coleraine

Benbradagh

The Glens

Causeway

Causeway

Causeway

Bann

Extension and renovation to existing dwelling.
Access as existing from Roselick Road. Single
storey extension to side to provide wheelchair
accommodation. Entrance/ bedroom/ shower
room. Renovation of existing ground floor to
provide living room and kitchen.

Domestic Garage (Retrospective Permission)

Proposed additional changing facilities & meeting
room (meeting room to replace the existing porta
cabin) at Faughanvale GAC

Vinyl Shop Sign on Existing Sign Board

2no Infill Dwellings and Garages

Retrospective application for retaining wall
ancillary to the enjoyment and health and safety of
the dwelling house.

Retrospective application for existing first floor
works to bar/restaurant, proposed works to
existing bar/restaurant, proposed seating/cooking
area, covering of external spaces, external spaces,
external uncovered terrace area

Proposed single storey off-site replacement
dwelling house & garage

42 Roselick Road
Portrush

1 Hazelbank Gardens
Coleraine

Faughanvale GAC
Clooney Road
Greysteel

7 Quay Road
Ballycastle

90m SW of

185 Whitepark Road

Bushmills

Dwelling (under construction)located
28m. N - Northeast of

No 60 Ballyreagh Road

Portrush

Lands at 9 and 10 The Promenade and at vacant adjoining lands directly to
the north of 9 & 10 The Promenade
Portstewart

80m NE of 81 Moneycarrie Road
Garavgh
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Reference Number

LA01/2020/0042/F

LA01/2020/0043/F

LA01/2020/0044/F

LA01/2020/0045/F

LA01/2020/0046/F

LA01/2020/0049/F

LA01/2020/0050/F

LA01/2020/0052/F

LA01/2020/0053/0

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

DEA

Description

Ballymoney

Benbradagh

Causeway

Causeway

The Glens

Causeway

Limavady

Causeway

Ballymoney

For the Period:-13/01/2020 to 17/01/2020

Proposal

Demolition of existing conservatory to side of
existing dwelling a replacement with new oak
framed conservatory linking existing garage to
dwelling. Extension to existing garage to provide
storage area

Proposed Detached Dwelling & Detached Garage

Proposed front and rear extension to existing
dwelling and erection of garage to rear

Erection of residential development (change of
house types E - D/2005/0477/RM)

Pumping Station to serve The Corrymeela
Community

Single Storey Side Extension

Proposed single storey rear bedroom and shower
room extension

Construction of new 225mm retaining wall to rear
boundary of back garden, levelling of grass area,
erection of new 1800mm high timber boundary
fence and new 6x3.6x2.75m high garden shed

Proposed site for 2 storey rural style farm dwelling
and garage

Location

268 Townhill Road
Ballymena

No. 30 Ardcairn Dungiven

68 Coleraine Road
Portrush

Site 27, 28, 35 & 36 Castlewood Crescent
Dervock

Corrymeela Community
Drumaroan Road
Ballycastle

112 Toberdoney Road
Dervock

5 Keady Way
Limavady

19 Caldwell Park
Portrush

Approx 25m S of
79 Tamlaght Road
Rasharkin



LAQ01/2020/0054/F Bann Ground floor extension to rear of existing property 73 Station Road
to provide disabled facilities, including new Garvagh
external ramp and handrail to rear of dwelling





